The garden  experience
Garages in 44 mm
19 mm tongued & grooved
roof boards
60x80 mm pressure treated
foundation joists
44 mm double grooved
 wall logs

Wall thickness 28 mm
Wall measures 150x215 cm
Log measures 160x235 cm
Side wall height ca. 188x160 cm
Area ca. 3,1 m2
Volume ca. 5,5 m3
Roof area / gradient ca. 4,9 m2 / 11˚
Article number LAZS-1529
Measures 145x290 cm
Pit props 44x95x2000 mm
Side wall height ca. 210 cm
Area ca. 4,3 m2
Volume ca. 10 m3
Roof area / gradient ca. 4,3 m2 / 16˚
28 mm Article number Log measures
LAT28-3212 320x120 cm
LAT28-3812 380x120 cm
LAT28-5012 500x120 cm
34 mm Article number Log measures
LAT34-3812 380x120 cm
44 mm Article number Log measures
LAT44-3815 380x150 cm
LAT44-4115 410x150 cm
LAT44-4715 470x150 cm
LAT44-5315 530x150 cm
70 mm Article number Log measures
LAT70-3820 380x200 cm
LAT70-4720 470x200 cm
LAT70-5320 530x200 cm